
George Jackson Academy Academic Calendar 2022-2023
*Subject to change

Tuesday, September 6 Faculty Meetings
Wednesday, September 7 Faculty Meetings

Thursday, September 8 Opening Ceremony & First Day of School 12:00pm dismissal
Monday, September 12 After School Begins
Friday, September 16 Enrichment Begins
Thursday, September 22 In Person Curriculum Night 6th Grade Parents/Guardians 5:20

7th and 8th Grade Parents/Guardians 5:35
TBD Eighth Grade SSAT - Dismissal after test

Thursday, October 6 First Course Progress
Monday, October 10 Indigenous People’s Day/Columbus Day- School Closed
Tuesday, October 18 6th Grade Public Speaking 8 a.m. Cafeteria
Thursday, October 20 GJA Career Day starting at 12:30 p.m.
Monday, October 24 8th Grade Parent/Guardian Virtual Financial Aid Night 7:30 p.m.
Tuesday, October 25 Admissions Open House for Prospective Families - ALL FACULTY
Monday, October 31 Faculty Development Day- School Closed

Friday, November 4 End of the First Marking Period
Friday, November 11 Veterans Day Observed-School Closed
Tuesday, November 15 7th Grade Public Speaking 8 a.m. Cafeteria
Friday, November 18 Community Service Day 12:00 dismissal
Tuesday, November 22 Thanksgiving Potluck
Wednesday November 23 Virtual Report Card Day- School Closed
Thursday, November 24 Thanksgiving Recess Begins- School Closed
Wednesday, November 30 Schoolwide Field Trips

Wednesday, December 7 Admissions Open House
Friday, December 9 Second Course Progress
Monday, December 19 Winter Recess Begins- School Closed

Wednesday, January 4 School Resumes
Friday, January 6 George Jackson’s Birthday
Monday, January 16 Martin Luther King Day- School Closed
Tuesday, January 17 End of Second Marking Period

7th Grade Public Speaking 8 a.m. Cafeteria
Friday, January 27 Report Card Day- School Closed

Wednesday, February 1 Lunar New Year
Faculty Development Day- School Closed

Tuesday, February 14 6th Grade Public Speaking 8 a.m. Cafeteria
Wednesday, February 15 Admissions Open House for Prospective Families - ALL FACULTY



Monday, February 20 Mid-Winter Break Begins- School Closed
Monday, February 27 School Resumes

Thursday, March 2 Third Course Progress
Saturday, March 4 George Jackson Academy Entrance Exam - ALL FACULTY
Monday, March 6 Faculty Recuperation Day-School Closed

Tuesday, March 14 7th Grade Public Speaking 8 a.m. Cafeteria
Thursday, March 16 Simulated School Day School Closed
Friday, March 17 Faculty Development Day- School Closed
Monday, March 20 End of Third Marking Period
Friday, March 24 Admissions Parent Interviews 12:00 p.m. Dismissal
Thursday, March 30 Report Card Day- School Closed

Thursday, April 6 Spring Break Begins- School Closed
Monday, April 17 School Resumes
Monday, April 24 Community Service Day

Tuesday, May 2 Fourth Course Progress
8th Grade Public Speaking 8 a.m. Cafeteria

Monday, May 8 ERB Testing Week
Tuesday, May 16 School Wide field trip
Monday, May 29 Memorial Day- School Closed

Friday, June 2 7th Grade practice SSAT students will be dismissed after the test

Monday, June 5 Showcase Day
Tuesday, June 6 Seminar Day/Field Day
Wednesday, June 7 Last Day of classes

8th Grade Graduation Potluck 6:00 p.m.- 7:00 p.m.
Thursday, June 8 8th Grade Graduation

First Presbyterian Church 10:30 a.m.- No School
Friday, June 9 Teacher Meetings
Monday, June 12-16 School and Offices Closed

Wednesday, July 5th Summer Term Begins for all Sixth-Eighth Grade Students


